
Judge's Signatures

2015 NorCal Level 5 State Championships
Meet Results
Nov 7-8, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/7/2015 12:02:52 PM

Women / 5 / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milana Sliusar5142
San Mateo

9.100 9.425 9.5759.800 37.900
11T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Jessica Drobick5138
CGA

9.350 9.300 9.0759.500 37.225
4 4 2 10 2 

2 

Nola Matthews5104
Airborne

9.175 9.600 9.5758.825 37.175
8T 1 5T 1T 3 

3 

Isabella Lopez5111
CGA

9.525 9.375 9.3758.800 37.075
2 3 7 3T 4 

4 

Taarika Raghuram5135
Pacific West

9.550 9.175 9.3758.750 36.850
1 6 8 3T 5 

5 

Rafaela O'Neill5105
Airborne

9.325 8.775 9.2509.025 36.375
5 11 4 6 6 

6 

Ainsley Wade5149
Edge

9.175 9.250 9.2758.600 36.300
8T 5 9T 5 7 

7 

Ava Pham5109
Byers Roseville

9.450 8.850 9.1008.600 36.000
3 8 9T 9 8 

8 

Avery Scribner5120
Extreme

9.250 8.650 9.2258.825 35.950
6 12T 5T 7 9 

9 

Taylor O'Malley5107
Byers Roseville

9.100 8.825 8.9259.050 35.900
11T 9T 3 12 10 

10 

Zoey Marczak5108
Byers Roseville

9.200 9.025 9.1508.250 35.625
7 7 14 8 11 

11 

Lily Goodrich5116
CSC - Cambrianna

9.025 8.825 8.8508.425 35.125
13 9T 11 13 12 

12 

Lucy Child5110
Byers Roseville

9.175 8.275 8.7508.350 34.550
8T 15 12 15 13 

13 

Morgan Crowell5121
North Bay

8.825 8.650 8.8258.125 34.425
14T 12T 15 14 14 

14 

Sasha Mufich5132
North Bay

8.825 8.625 8.9508.000 34.400
14T 14 16 11 15 

15 

Melanie Naranjo5131
North Bay

7.850 7.850 8.5008.325 32.525
16 16 13 16 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Hsieh5103
Airborne

9.400 9.000 9.3759.450 37.225
1 4T 2 3 1 

1 

Jadin Brown5127
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.350 9.2759.225 37.150
4 2 4 5 2 

2 

Eden King5137
Peninsula

9.375 8.975 9.5259.150 37.025
2 6T 6T 1 3 

3 

Robyn Dunne5139
San Mateo

8.925 9.000 9.4759.575 36.975
11T 4T 1 2 4 

4 

Sara Wright5118
Edge

9.025 9.100 9.3259.025 36.475
8T 3 9 4 5 

5 

Bryanna Farley5129
Liberty

8.800 9.425 9.0259.150 36.400
14 1 6T 9 6 

6 

Audrey Carris5140
San Mateo

9.125 8.975 8.9509.200 36.250
6T 6T 5 11T 7 

7 

Spirit Barbosa5123
Golden Bear

9.125 8.975 9.0508.975 36.125
6T 6T 10 8 8 

8 

Mylee Reynon5119
Elevate

9.325 8.825 9.1758.675 36.000
3 10 12 6 9 

9 

Rachel Janczura5106
Bay Aerials

8.750 8.600 8.8259.050 35.225
15 12 8 14T 10 

10 

Zella Harper5117
CSC - Great Oaks

9.025 8.800 8.8258.450 35.100
8T 11 13 14T 11 

11 

Samantha McAllister5125
Gymtowne

9.000 8.500 9.0008.375 34.875
10 14 14 10 12 

12 

Kennedy O'Donnell5145
Technique

8.400 8.850 8.5258.950 34.725
16 9 11 16 13 

13 

Ayahna Gonzales5143
Technique

9.150 6.750 9.1509.275 34.325
5 16 3 7 14 

14 

Kyrin Coilton5128
United

8.925 8.550 8.9507.350 33.775
11T 13 15 11T 15 

15 

Sophia Saniatan5146
Technique

8.875 8.275 8.8506.900 32.900
13 15 16 13 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Quilici5102
Accel

9.050 9.000 9.2759.350 36.675
5T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Elizabeth Bennett5130
Liberty

9.300 8.700 9.4009.025 36.425
1 6T 4 1 2 

2 

Alyssa Draheim5101
Accel

8.725 9.475 9.0009.100 36.300
13 1 2 9 3 

3 

Gabriella Miller5122
Golden Bear

9.000 9.100 9.0508.850 36.000
8T 2 6 6 4 

4 

Brooklyn Arcenal5141
San Mateo

8.925 8.550 9.2259.050 35.750
11 10 3 4 5 

5 

Lucy Hansen5134
Champions

9.100 8.525 9.0258.925 35.575
4 11 5 7T 6 

6 

Sara Laiho5124
Golden Bear

9.000 8.450 9.0258.775 35.250
8T 12 7 7T 7 

7 

Marin Heeren5112
CSC - Race

9.200 8.850 8.8258.325 35.200
2 5 11 10 8 

8 

Jada Mendoza5148
USA Sports

8.875 8.325 9.1008.650 34.950
12 14 8 5 9 

9 

Kiya Hill5144
Technique

9.050 8.650 8.5258.125 34.350
5T 8 15 16 10 

10 

Kaelyn Aquino5133
North Bay

8.625 8.700 8.7258.200 34.250
16 6T 13 11T 11 

11 

Tiffany Neher5136
Peninsula

8.650 8.400 8.6508.525 34.225
15 13 9 15 12 

12 

Hannah Sebring5113
CSC - Race

8.500 8.875 8.7258.100 34.200
17 4 16 11T 13 

13 

Lillian Thrasher5147
USA Sports

9.050 8.000 8.6758.450 34.175
5T 16 10 14 14 

14 

Jayna Guevara5126
Gymtowne

9.175 7.325 9.3258.175 34.000
3 17 14 2 15 

15 

Claire McCulloch5115
CSC - Cambrianna

8.700 8.600 8.3008.300 33.900
14 9 12 17 16 

16 

Emma Robbins5114
CSC - Race

8.950 8.075 8.7257.750 33.500
10 15 17 11T 17 

17 
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